Trofeo CURVE di LIVELLO
Data creazione: 2024/05/19 10:10:14

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 18/01/2015

Categoria: EAS

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
HAYMAN Jason
OCCHI Simone
OCCHI Angelo
CAZZANIGA Martina
IENNACO Luca
PIROVANO Sara
MAGENES Simone
CASATI Davide
FACCO Valerio
RUGGIERO Anita
PICCO Massimo
BRIGATTI Marta

Categoria: OPA

Pos.
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Nome

HAYMAN Mark
GOTTARDI Stefano
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
GIULIANI Luigi
PINNA Lorenzo
RUSCONI Davide
MANZONI Nicola
CIVERA Tommaso
BIELLA Roberto
COLOMBO Marco
BRAMBILLA Stefano
GIUGANINO Barbara
GALIMBERTI Oscar
DONADINI Fabrizio
DONADINI Eleonora
FIOCCA Michele
PONTERI Marco
PUTZU Daniela
TERRANOVA Mirko

Categoria: OPB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
MADELLA Remo
NEGRI Federica

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

Societa
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:55:22
01:03:05
01:14:41
01:15:53
01:17:58
01:19:59
01:22:33
01:36:56
01:40:15
01:44:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:18:06
01:24:52
01:33:33
01:36:22
01:38:12
01:39:04
01:42:53
01:44:50
01:47:25
01:55:31
02:14:18
02:14:22
02:44:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
02:04:36
00:00:00
01:22:52
01:52:27

Tempo
01:31:43
01:34:31



SEDRAN Anna
BARONI Marcello
BOZZOLA Angelo
BATTISTONI Luca
RAVASIO Gianbattista
MANFE Alvar
CATTANEO Fabio

10 MAGENES Francesco
11 BASSETTI Giacomo
12 TUROLLA Cristina

13 SONZINI Massimo
PM SACILOTTO Lucia
PM DI STEFANO Gianluca
PM GARIBOLDI Alessandra
PM MARITANO Michele
PM MANZONI Alessandro
PM NAVARRA Federico
PM POZZEBON Irene

PM SARDELLA Roberto
RI' VIGNI Laura

Rl GUZZO Luigi

RI' BENINI lvano

Rl NAVA Mariella
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Categoria: OPC

Pos. Nome
IENNACO Maddalena
DE FAVARI Eleonora
ODONE Roberto
ROSATI Maria Grazia
ZAHARENKO Konstantins
PM CAMERINI Maia

Rl RIVA Annamaria

Rl MILIZIA Ezio

Rl GARUFI Davide
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A.S.D.

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

SESTO 76 LISANZA
POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
SESTO 76 LISANZA
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA

UNIONE LOMBARDA
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
NIRVANA VERDE

SESTO 76 LISANZA

VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

01:34:45
01:34:52
01:35:50
01:36:38
01:39:46
01:44:15
01:46:33
01:55:01
01:57:00
02:02:08
02:54:45
01:24:53
01:25:00
01:53:14
01:59:31
02:00:29
02:06:00
02:09:43
02:18:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:06:18
01:12:27
01:14:41
01:43:35
01:44:13
02:12:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



